
CEELO ROUNDTABLE  | 2013 | NAECS-SDE ANNUAL MEETING 

1 
CEELO ROUNDTABLE | www.ceelo.org - www.naecs-sde.org | NAECS-SDE 

 

 

 
 
 
Mareanne Holby, Ph.D.  
Assessments and Accountability  
Louisiana State Department  
of Education  
1201 N 3rd Street  
Baton Rouge, LA 70802  
(v) 225-342-7072 
 
Lauren Decker, Ph.D.  
Edvance Research – Building Capacity  
and Productivity Center  
9901 1H-10 West Suite 1000 
San Antonio, TX 78260  
(v) 210-558-4148  
ldecker@edvanceresearch.com 
 
Kerry Kriener-Athen  
WestEd  
(v)  415-289-2338 
kkriene@wested.org 
 
Carol Nolan  
Department of Early Care  
Massachusetts Department of 
Education  
75 Pleasant St.  
Malden, MA 02148 
(v) 617-988-7816 
Carol.nolan@state.ma.us 
 
Ida Rose Florez  
E4 Academy Director  
Center for Child & Family Studies  
(v) 415-289-2340  
iflorez@WestEd.org 
 
Kara Courtney  
13490 Bass Lake Road  
Maple Grove, MN 55311 
(v) 517-438-6362 
kcourtney@datarecognitioncorp.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Addendum 
 
 
Erika Bolig  
Bureau of Assessment and 
Accountability  
PO Box 30008 
Lansing, MI 48908 
Michigan Department of Education  
(v) 517-241-6397| bolige@michigan.gov 
 
Laurie Hernandez  
Supervisor of Standards & Early 
Childhood  
Math Content Lead – Standards & 
Assessment  
Wyoming Department of Education  
(v) 307-777-3469 
Laurie.hernandez@wyo.gov 
http://edu.wyoming.gov  
 
Julie Magee 
Division Director  
2300 Capital Avenue  
Hathaway Building, 2nd Floor  
Cheyenne, Wyoming 82002  
(v) 307-777-8740 
Julie.magee@wyo.gov 
 
Kristie Kaurez  
Research Scientist  
Project Director  
PreK-3rd Education  
University of Washington  
1100 NE 45th Street, Suite 500  
Box 353600  
(v) 206-221-3893  
kauerzk@uw.edu  
 
Julie Magee 
Division Director  
Julie.magee@wyo.gov 
307-777-8740 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Kristie Kaurez  
Research Scientist  
Project Director  
PreK-3rd Education  
University of Washington  
1100 NE 45th Street, Suite 500  
Box 353600 
(v) 206-221-3893 
kaurezk@uw.edu 
 
Ashley Cheung  
Council of Chief State School Officers  
One Massachusetts AVE NW #700  
Washington, DC 20001 
(v) 202-336-7046  
Ashley.cheung@ccsso.org 

http://www.ceelo.org/
http://www.naecs-sde.org/

